
01/10/2024 Balance Brought Forward 30 246.02
02/10/2024 Receipt 11570 MOVE ANALYTICS 19 221.00 11 025.02
08/10/2024 Invoice 58922 827.28 11 852.30
10/10/2024 Invoice 59190 534.19 12 386.49
10/10/2024 Invoice 59191 428.96 12 815.45
10/10/2024 Invoice 59192 1 307.94 14 123.39
14/10/2024 Invoice 59557 2 345.84 16 469.23
14/10/2024 Invoice 59558 1 370.09 17 839.32
16/10/2024 Invoice 59868 1 192.96 19 032.28
18/10/2024 Invoice 60083 642.94 19 675.22
18/10/2024 Invoice 60084 963.01 20 638.23
21/10/2024 Invoice 60220 524.86 21 163.09
21/10/2024 Invoice 60221 804.53 21 967.62
25/10/2024 Invoice 60729 291.80 22 259.42
25/10/2024 Invoice 60730 357.05 22 616.47
25/10/2024 Invoice 60731 1 000.30 23 616.77
30/10/2024 Invoice 61235 2 103.45 25 720.22
30/10/2024 Invoice 61236 1 000.30 26 720.52
31/10/2024 Invoice 61571 934.74 27 655.26
31/10/2024 Receipt 12060 MOVE ANALYTICS 11 025.02 16 630.24

120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Unallocated Total Amount Due: 16 630.24
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 630.24 0.00
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